MCPS Summary of Non Typical Grants FY19

ELEMENTARY GRANTS

FY19 MPEF Grant

DPHHS Suicide Prevention

ELL DPHHS Grant

Gamelan Workshop Grant

St. Pats' Good Behavior Grant

Medical Emergency Preparedness Grant
One class at a time grant

CENTRS Grant

National Wildlife Federation Grant

21st Century Grant-Washington Foundation

Award
Amount
$14,623.96
$41,120.00
$20,000.00
$1,400.00
$25,000.00
$5,700.00
$3,750.00
$209,178.08
$2,000.00
$360,000.00

TOTAL

SECONDARY GRANTS

City of Missoula

MT Farm Bureau Foundation

FY19 MPEF Grant

NW Farm Credit Services
DPHHS-Pre-ETS

MSU Cooperating Teachers

Msla Electric Coop

MJ Murdock Trust

National Wildlife Federation Grant
STEM Research Grant

One class at a time grant

Ag Ed for All Grant - State
Advancing Ag Education

CENTRS Grant

Town Pump Donations/Grants
21st Century Grant-Washington Foundation

$682,772.04

Amount

Amount
$1,000.00
$500.00
$6,832.00
$75,000.00
$223,246.00
$300.00
$1,500.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$19,593.30
$10,000.00
$240,000.00

TOTAL

$605,471.30



