## MCPS Summary of Non Typical Grants FY19

	Award
ELEMENTARY GRANTS	Amount
FY19 MPEF Grant	\$14,623.96
DPHHS Suicide Prevention	\$41,120.00
ELL DPHHS Grant	\$20,000.00
Gamelan Workshop Grant	\$1,400.00
St. Pats' Good Behavior Grant	\$25,000.00
Medical Emergency Preparedness Grant	\$5,700.00
One class at a time grant	\$3,750.00
CENTRS Grant	\$209,178.08
National Wildlife Federation Grant	\$2,000.00
21st Century Grant-Washington Foundation	\$360,000.00
TOTAL	\$682,772.04

	Amount
SECONDARY GRANTS	Amount
City of Missoula	\$1,000.00
MT Farm Bureau Foundation	\$500.00
FY19 MPEF Grant	\$6,832.00
NW Farm Credit Services	\$75,000.00
DPHHS-Pre-ETS	\$223,246.00
MSU Cooperating Teachers	\$300.00
Msla Electric Coop	\$1,500.00
MJ Murdock Trust	\$15,000.00
National Wildlife Federation Grant	\$3,000.00
STEM Research Grant	\$5,000.00
One class at a time grant	\$500.00
Ag Ed for All Grant - State	\$2,000.00
Advancing Ag Education	\$2,000.00
CENTRS Grant	\$19,593.30
Town Pump Donations/Grants	\$10,000.00
21st Century Grant-Washington Foundation	\$240,000.00
TOTAL	\$605,471.30